™) Shoplet.p

Cechy produktu

Stan

Producent
Model
Gwarancja

Stan opakowania
Moc zasilacza
Kod producenta
EAN (GTIN)
EAN

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Gtebokos¢
Standard

SKU

Chieftec GDP-750C

link do produktu:

Shoplet.pl

https://shoplet.pl/zasilacze-do-komputerow/29713-chieftec-gdp-750c-4710713230842.html

Cena: 497,31 Zt brutto

Nr referencyjny: OB-ZAS-CHI-201

Nowy

Chieftec
GDP-750C

24 miesigce
oryginalne

75

GDP-750C
4710713230842
4710713230842
160

87

150

ATX
OB-ZAS-CHI-201
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